TBall Game Schedule 2024
Games are played at LMS field

Date

06/04

06/06

06/11

06/13

06/17

06/20

06/25

06/27

Time

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Away
West/Fitch
Hamamy/Shane

Easterly/Buchanan

Ross/Stone/Jenkins
Hamamy/Shane

Easterly/Buchanan

Hamamy/Shane

West/Fitch
Ross/Stone/Jenkins

Ross/Stone/Jenkins

West/Fitch
Easterly/Buchanan

Vs.
Vs.

Vs.

Vs.
Vs.

Vs.

Vs.

Vs.
Vs.

Vs.

Vs.
Vs.

Home
Ross/Stone/Jenkins
Easterly/Buchanan

West/Fitch

Easterly/Buchanan
West/Fitch

Hamamy/Shane

Ross/Stone/Jenkins

Easterly/Buchanan
Hamamy/Shane

West/Fitch

Hamamy/Shane
Ross/Stone/Jenkins



