TBall Game Schedule 2024				
Games are played at LMS field				
Date	Time	Away		Home
06/04	6:00 PM	West/Fitch	Vs.	Ross/Stone/Jenkins
	7:00 PM	Hamamy/Shane	Vs.	Easterly/Buchanan
06/06	6:00 PM	Easterly/Buchanan	Vs.	West/Fitch
06/11	6:00 PM	Ross/Stone/Jenkins	Vs.	Easterly/Buchanan
	7:00 PM	Hamamy/Shane	Vs.	West/Fitch
06/13	6:00 PM	Easterly/Buchanan	Vs.	Hamamy/Shane
06/17	6:00 PM	Hamamy/Shane	Vs.	Ross/Stone/Jenkins
06/20	6:00 PM	West/Fitch	Vs.	Easterly/Buchanan
	7:00 PM	Ross/Stone/Jenkins	Vs.	Hamamy/Shane
06/25	6:00 PM	Ross/Stone/Jenkins	Vs.	West/Fitch
06/27	6:00 PM	West/Fitch	Vs.	Hamamy/Shane
	7:00 PM	Easterly/Buchanan	Vs.	Ross/Stone/Jenkins